SSSOON .	pa pa	cc 4, Asm 180	13073,-	THE A 382 LIK	XYTY
Surveyor:	HUMAUAT	ASSIGN	NMENT 15 \\Q	Date / Time :	26/12/18
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTF A.S	0.041		Registered in Merimen:	
Insured Vehicle No	341	180	Claim No.	:	117 JK
Name of Insured	: 641 C	BY MY	Policy No.	:	(, ~
Insured Tel No.	88	HP:	Make / Model	: 4	
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: W W 18	Place of Accide	ent: Olive	~ My
Is driver the owner	r? (YES / NO)	Nature of Accident :			
If NO, Driver Na Driver Tel		(V/L: YES / NO)	OI GIA REPOI Insured Liabilit	RT: VBS / NO; TP GIA y; % Fir	REPORT: YES / NO
2/02/2		\longrightarrow			
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSR WSP Tel: Liabi RMK	ity:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/ Time				-	
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	(195676.X;	SOX 784,	X	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE / PIC
w				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
s phiotes	- GROWED TO	OI. CONPARTIFIED A	CCLPENT	Non-Reporting ltr (Final) Notification ltr (if non-pi	
11: EXAM	DISTANCE IN TO	AHR- RADED OF MA	OLMAD Lb	Call OI: OBOIL	d - 50l
	CEAIM, AROPHON	to sauch m	FORKER.	CONTRACTOR OF STREET STREET, S	1/04/19 - VIC
	NOD 1000 00.	ty cubilte		Notification ltr (if non-pi	The second second
01/04/19	- OFNIO COURT			After call ltr to OI:	(Xup)
01104	Al drayousu -	N 6C.		Authorisation To Act:	
2 10 1 10	r. Day	^ l . 1		Release Voucher:	
29/H19 -	File JMK	- TULIOR.		Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice	
				LTA / GIA :	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instru	ction:
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown F	orm:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:	WOOD	Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	sail Call
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	SS (days) Reduction:	%	Epiail Call	Total
	Date/Time: 2770	ed/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	27	If NO or B 28, Ass. Li	a ·
Final Liability: Repair Cost: W/6H	ss 8443.21	aut Assessed) DOLA 5/IN INC.		COI THENT	FUDED Lb)
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS (— days)			
Loss of Use (LOU):	55 500-W (5 1W			(D)(D)(D)	DEMS
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ (\$	x days)			Mia
LOR only LOU only	y LOR + LOU	LOR + LOI Tick only o	one]	554	17119
GIA/LTA Search	SS 9.W			(1	
Medical:	ss —		s // 20/		NReject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independ	dent)	2) Report Format:	25010
Legal Cost	SS OQUIV VI	Clabal S Do.		3) Survey fee:	730-00
Total:	ss 8944. H	Global Sum SS:		Email Call	1
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:			
Payee 1:	ss 8944. 21		nce Motor	s ctol	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:			The same of the sa
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$	Name 3:			

Estimated Cost: OD / PWS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / IMV To Inspect Vehicle No: S 1956 TE at Workshop m/s Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Gays Res:: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Time Action / Instruction Type Micar / M.Cycle / Bus / Va Truck / Trailer or Make: Colour Sp. Reading Sp. Reading O9	
Estimated Cost: OD (PPWS/TPRES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV) To Inspect Vehicle No: S 1966 TE at Workshop m/s OU 303 A Lexend FM Rd Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: (Client's Record) Make of Veh; (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: COnsistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: COnsistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: GA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Type: MCar / M.Cycle / Bus / Va Truck / Trailer or Make: Colour Sp.Reading OS / 82 Eng/No: Colour Sp.Reading OS / 82 Eng/No: Colour Sp.Reading OS / 82 Eng/No: Colour Sp.Reading OS / 83 Eng	n / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Type: Micar / M.Cycle / Bus / Variable of inspect Vehicle No: S 1956 TE at Workshop m/s S 1956 TE at Workshop m/s S 203 A Lexend run Rd ansured: Policy No. Claims No. Claims No. Sum Insured: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: Behave of Yeh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GLA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Survey held at Date / Time Action / Instruction Type: Micar / M.Cycle / Bus / Variable or Make: Truck / Trailer or Make: Colour Sp.Reading OS 7 8 2 Fing/No: Colour Sp.Reading OS 7 8 2 Fin	n / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
In the property of the propert	0.0 /22]
Date of New Years of No. Sured: Sured: Sured: Solicy No. Sured: Steering: Inocate / Jammed / Le Brake: Inordor / Jammed / Le Brake: Inordor / Jammed / Le Modi: Nil / Sibilm / STD AIR Tyre Size: F: Solicy Condition) Sured: Steering: Inocate / Jammed / Le Modi: Nil / Sibilm / STD AIR Tyre Size: F: Solicy Condition) Sured: Steering: Inocate / Jammed / Le Modi: Nil / Sibilm / STD AIR Tyre Size: F: Solicy Condition Solicy No. Solicy Condition Nil / Sibilm / STD AIR Tyre Size: F: Solicy Condition Note: Tyre Size: F: Solicy Condition Solicy Condition Note: Tyre Size: F: Solicy Conditi	0.0 /22]
Sured: Solid Alexandra Rd Sured: Sured: Solid Alexandra Rd Sured: Su	A/G: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Sured: olicy No. laims No. um Insured: (Client's Record) lake of Veh: (Policy Condition) emark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. al. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No ist. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No ist. Repairs: Date / Time Action / Instruction Eng/No: C/No. Gen. Cond: G66) / Fair / Poor / Steering: Intorder / Jammed / Le Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Le Modi: Nil / SiRim / STD AJR Tyre Size: F: R: Bs / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / TOYO / YOKO or Front R/Bal. URal. mm D.O.A. Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / The U/C / Chassis frame / The U/C / Chassis frame /	
Sured: olicy No. laims No. um Insured: (Client's Record) lake of Veh: (Policy Condition) emark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. al. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No ist. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No ist. Repairs: Date / Time Action / Instruction Eng/No: C/No. Gen. Cond: G66) / Fair / Poor / Steering: Intorder / Jammed / Le Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Le Modi: Nil / SiRim / STD AJR Tyre Size: F: R: Bs / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / TOYO / YOKO or Front R/Bal. URal. mm D.O.A. Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / The U/C / Chassis frame / The U/C / Chassis frame /	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
olicy No. Idams No. Image: Excess: (Client's Record) Idake of Veh: (Policy Condition) Idemark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Idal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Idal. PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Idal. PR Seen: Idays Res.: Yes or No Idal. Idal	
Jaims No. Jamins	1A 72000 KX 20+35
Uminsured: (Client's Record) lake of Veh: Behavit pm (Policy Condition) (emark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (al. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Ist. Repairs: A yes en: Consistent?: Yes or No Stat. / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Stat. / PR Seen: A yes or No Consistent?: Yes or No Do.A. Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / The U/C / Chassis frame / The U/C	
Common Consistent? Yes or No	aked / Burnt or
Modi: Nil /SIRim / STD AIR Tyre Size: F: 75 R: R: B6 / DUN / Exmark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Sial. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Mays Res.: Yes or No SIA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Modi: Nil /SIRim / STD AIR Tyre Size: F: 75 R: B6 / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / TOYO / YOKO or Front R/Bal.	aked / Burnt or
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Sal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Tyre Size: F: R: BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / TOYO / YOKO or Front R/Bal. mm D.O.A. Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / Rear / The U/C / Chassis frame / The U/C / Chass	im or
R: Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Consistent?: Yes or No Sum Sum: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Action / Instruction R: Bs / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / TOYO / YOKO or Front R/Bal. Mm D.O.A. Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / The U/C / Chassis frame / The U/C / Chassis frame /	·5/55×16
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: M/S O/S Bb / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / TOYO / YOKO or Front R/Bal. C mm L/Bal. C mm L/Bal. D.O.A. Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction	· ·
Sal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Sist. Repairs: Size Repairs: Si	LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Gonzatent?: Yes or No SIA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction PR/Bal. C mm D.O.A. Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / The U/C / Chassis frame / The U/	
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Sist. Repairs: 5 days Res.: Yes or No Um Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear/ Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Date / Time Action / Instruction	Rear ,
SIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No St. Repairs: St. Re	R/Bal. 6 mm
St. Repairs: St. Repairs: St. Res.: Yes or No D.O.A.	L/Bal. G. mm
um Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear/ Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Date / Time	D.O.I. 13/8/19
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date/Time Action / Instruction P[]	N L 61
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Date / Time Action / Instruction VIV B 7899 9 2 Red \$ 648 . U	O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date/Time Action/Instruction PIP # 7899926 Red # 648.0	
PIP \$ 7.889,92 Red \$ 648.0	Body Structure affected due to collision.
	3/43/
ate/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair:	
: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Lancover version 1
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$	Transportation:
: Interview (\$	Transportation:)S+RS,Si
Report Format : Tech. Invs (\$	
_ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$))S+RS,SI

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Foreign Identification Number	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	4902L	
Vehicle No.:	S1956TE	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended Deregistration Date:	26 Dec 2018	
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.	
Vehicle Model:	3201	
Primary Colour:	Green	
Manufacturing Year:	2006	
Engine No.:	A395H670N46B20BA	
Chassis No.:	WBAVA72000KX20733	
Maximum Power Output:	110.0 kW (147 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$42,843.00	
Original Registration Date:	28 Jul 2006	
First Registration Date:	28 Jul 2006	
Transfer Count:	4	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$0.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	(B)	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 26 Dec 2018

BMW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159544 Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales) 63190533/530 (Motorrad) Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796624 (Motorrad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

2 6 DEC 2018

Page No. : 1 of 5

ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

: b1 49527

Date Estimated

: 26/12/2018

Prepared By

: Kevin Leong Wai Kit

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Anlleliz Cordero Diaz

City Vista Residences

Singapore

Singapore 228314

- ACCOUNT -

238

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way

#24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

S1956TE

KX20733

28/07/2006

320iA/4

0

DESCRIPTION

To replace rear bumper, boot, end panel & all attachments

cause by accident.

to facilitate repairs.

for proper function.

(Per panel) Boot

Painting on rear bumper, boot, end panel & trunk floor

To remove and install boot compartment carpet and garnish

To check electrical wiring systems at the rear section

To carry out body cavity preservation.

To carry out body cavity preservation. (For cut panel)End panel

Sundries.

PIS TURE

VALUE 100 5,100.00

Total Labour 1:

9,064.00

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
TAIL END PANEL	1	809.40	R \$809.40
BOOTLID	1	1,185.55	1149-9861-1,185.55
REAR BUMPER SET MOUNTING PARTS	1	33.15	\\\\ X 33.15
RR BUMPER CARRIER	1	434.80	444.79 7 434.80
RR BUMPER LH GUIDE	1	58.50	₹ 58.50
RR BUMPER RH GUIDE	1	58.50	58.50
RR BUMPER CTR GUIDE	1	32.40	32.40
RR BUMPER TAILLAMP LH GUIDE	1	31.10	√ mm ≠ 31.10
RR BUMPER TAILLAMP RH GUIDE	1	31.10	7 31.10
PDC HOLDER INSIDE LH	1	8.65	8.65
PDC HOLDER INSIDE RH	1	8.55	× 144 8.55
PDC HOLDER OUTSIDE LH	1	7.40	7.40
PDC HOLDER OUTSIDE RH	1	7.70	7.70



BMW Dealer '

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre

Singapore 159941
Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin)
63190111 (AfterSales)
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773 315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel 63190528 (AfterSal 63190533/530 (Motorrad Fax. 64796601 (AfterSal 64796624 (Motorrad (AfterSales)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. Date Estimated : b1 49527

: 26/12/2018

Prepared By

: Kevin Leong Wai Kit

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

S1956TE

KX20733

28/07/2006

320iA/4

0

Page No. : 2 of 5

PRIC DESCRIPTION QTY VALUE 57-23 8+0 61.20 RR BUMPER CTR BOTTOM GUIDE 1 61.20 1146-20de 1,136.80 RR BUMPER (PDC) 1 1,136.80 Xdl /38.95 RR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER 1 38.95 WV EMBLEM ADHERED REAR 3201 1 64.10 62-18 ne 64.10 1.50 GROMMET 2 0.75 NU 71.25 PLAQUE 74MM 1 71.25 20.20 DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE 4 5.05 368.80 PDC sensor 1 368.80 14 / 8.80 BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB 16 0.55 m 1.10 SCREW (SF PLUS M5X15) 2 0.55 326.80 (DG/SL) BODY ADHESIVE K5B (195ML) 1 326.80 nv PUNCH RIVET N5 8 0.55 4.40 26.15 (DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML) 1 26.15 2 3.30 PUNCH RIVET N4 6 0.55 33.80 (S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML 1 33.80 Total Parts 4,873.95 :

Regn No. 13 3 19 C 1230	Claim No.
Surveyor's Name Tarfffn Surveyor's Tul 9747 5749	Sign with
Authorized Date	Authorized Yes / No. Time
RESURVEY PARTS PHOTO BY SURVEY SURVEYOR'S E-MSII + 144 M (O (Vo) No FIML Yes / No
lig of Working Days Recommend	~ 5 days.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary dom(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

13957.34

Labour 1 Parts Labour 2

Excess

0.00 975.66

Total GST @ 7%

9,064.00

4,873.95 0.00

Grand Total

14,913.61

^{**} THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

^{**} PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co, Reg. No. 197401559W, GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



SUPPLEMENTARY

Estimate No.

Page No.:

Date Estimated :

b1 49527 26/12/2018

Prepared By : Kevin Leong Wai Kit

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

238

Anlleliz Cordero Diaz

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

06/03/19 12:00:00 AM

8 Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower

City Vista Residences Singapore

Singapore 068811

Singapore 228314

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

S1956TE

KX20733

28/07/2006

320iA/4

0

DESCRIPTION

ORIGINAL PRICE

DISC. %

NETT

ne (

NIC.

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC, %	NETT
# EXPANDING NUT *	1.00	2.00	3.00	1.94
# UNDERFLOOR COATING ACTIV.CHARCOAL *	63.40	1.00	3.00	61.50

Total Labour :	0.00
Total Parts:	63.44
Total Labour & Parts :	63,44

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co, Reg. No. 197401559W, GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No.

b1 49527

Page No.:

Date Estimated

26/12/2018

Prepared By

Kevin Leong Wai Kit

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

238

Anlleliz Cordero Diaz

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

06/03/19 12:00:00 AM

8 Shenton Way

City Vista Residences

#24-01 AXA Tower

Singapore

Singapore 068811

Singapore 228314

DESCRIPTION

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

2,295.00

2,159.10

207.00

80.00 /

S1956TE

KX20733

28/07/2006

320iA/4

0

10.00

10.00

10.00

To replace rear bumper and attachments, boot lid include making good the tail end panel and knocking out dents caused by the accident

* To spray paint rear bumper, boot lid and tail end panel

* To remove and install boot compartment carpet and garnish to facilitate repairs

To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function

To carry out body cavity preservation (Per panel)

Sundries

ORIGINAL PRICE DISC. % NETT

2550.00

2399.00

230.00

80.00

150.00 10.00 135.00 100.00 10.00 90,00

0.00

DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE QTY DISC. % NETT 1,149.98 BOOTLID 1.185.55 1.00 3.00 # EXPANDING NUT * 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.94 RR BUMPER CARRIER 458.55 1.00 3.00 444.79 RR BUMPER CTR BOTTOM GUIDE 59.00 1.00 3.00 57.23 RR BUMPER (PDC) 1,181.65 1.00 3.00 1.146.20 EMBLEM ADHERED REAR 320I 64.10 1.00 3.00 62.18 # UNDERFLOOR COATING ACTIV.CHARCOAL * 63,40 1.00 61.50 3.00

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour: 4,966.10 Total Parts: 2,923.82 Total Labour & Parts: 7,889.92 Deduction for Excess: 0.00 Total Repair Costs less Excess: 7,889.92 GST @7%: 552.29 Grand Total: 8,442.21

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 12 March 2019 5:20 PM

To:

assignments

Cc:

Kevin Leong Wai Kit

Subject:

Re: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - S1956TE & SKZ218Y ON 21/12/2018 ***

LKK REF: CC4/ASM18023073/ha3

Dear Sirs

Please arrange survey tomorrow between 8am - 2pm.

Owner will send car in by 8am and collect by 2pm.

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Perfor

C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint

303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

From: PBSP

Sent: Wednesday, 9 January 2019 9:30:17 AM

To: Kevin Leong Wai Kit

Subject: Fw: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - S1956TE & SKZ218Y ON 21/12/2018 *** LKK REF:

CC4/ASM18023073/ha3

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 8 January 2019 3:32 PM

To: PBSP

Cc: CS A Team; 甯珺 ©; Vic (LKKAuto); assignments

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - S1956TE & SKZ218Y ON 21/12/2018 *** LKK REF:

CC4/ASM18023073/ha3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

Further to our below email.

Kindly arrange for survey.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Caroline Mr not in



Service Request Details

Claim

S8M017JK

Reference

None 🥒

Loss Date

21 December 2018

Request Date

26 December 2018

Due Date

2 January 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement



Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

S1956TE

Make

TPVD BMW

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -

Menu

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

GOH LAI LIN 1 BUKIT BATOK ST 25, #04-03, 658882, Singapore 97873888

Claim Handler

ANG Richard

richard.angbs@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 26 December, 2018 9:33 AM

То:

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Subject:

Attachments:

REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - S1956TE & SKZ218Y ON 21/12/2018 SKM_558e18122609280.pdf; IMG_8069.JPG; IMG_8071.JPG; IMG_8073.JPG; IMG_

8075.JPG; IMG_8077.JPG

Categories:

Pragati

Dear Sirs

We refer to the above matter.

We have instructions from our client to seek repair cost and loss of use/car rental from you through Direct Settlement.

Attached is the estimates and supporting documents for your consideration.

Please let us have your confirmation that you agree that liability is clear and we may proceed with Direct Settlement.

If Direct Settlement is approved, kindly let us have your offer for LOU / rental.

Thank you.

Regards,
Caroline
C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941
DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 12 July 2019 12:03 PM

To:

'PBSP'

Cc:

Celine Fong (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: FINAL REPORT/ \$1956TE

Hi Caroline,

COR \$7889.92, 5 days. Subject to insurance approval.

Regards Taufikh Lkk Auto

From: PBSP [mailto:pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 11 July 2019 5:32 PM

To: taufikh@lkkauto.com; Celine Fong (LKKAuto); SUR; Joy Irene (LKKAuto); vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

Subject: Fw: FINAL REPORT/ S1956TE

Gentle reminder

From: PBSP

Sent: Thursday, 4 July 2019 6:33 PM

To: taufikh@lkkauto.com; Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject: FINAL REPORT/ S1956TE

Dear Sirs

We refer to the above and attached Final Report.

Please confirm COR as follows:

Total Labour: 4,966.10 Total Parts: 2,923.82

Total Labour & Parts: 7,889.92

Repair days: 5

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline

C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint

303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601



10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701 www.lta.gov.sg

08 Aug 2018

Our ref 0808180203N057020316

ANLLELIZ CORDERO DIAZ 27 NAPIER ROAD AMERICAN EMBASSY SINGAPORE 258508

Dear Sir/Madam

NOTIFICATION ON SUCCESSFUL REPLACEMENT OF VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO. \$2431CD WITH VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO. \$1956TE

You may be pleased to know that your application of 08 Aug 2018 for replacement of registration number is approved.

The details of the vehicle after the transaction are as follows:

Vehicle Registration No.: \$1956TE (Previously \$2431CD)

Vehicle Make : B.M.W.

Vehicle Model : 320I

Chassis No. : WBAVA72000KX20733 Engine No./ Motor No. : A395H670N46B20BA / -

- 3. Please change the number plates on your existing vehicle (ie. Chassis No.: WBAVA72000KX20733, Engine No./ Motor No.: A395H670N46B20BA / -) to display the new/replacement registration number, S1956TE by 11 Aug 2018. It is an offence to keep or use a vehicle without displaying the correct vehicle registration number assigned. The penalty for first offence is a fine not more than \$1,000 or imprisonment of not more than 3 months. For second or subsequent offence, the fine is not more than \$2,000 or imprisonment of not more than 6 months.
- 4. Please contact our customer service officers on tel: 1800-CALL LTA (1800-2255 582) if you have any questions. You can either quote the Business Transaction Reference No. 20180808101654551453 or the vehicle registration number when making your enquiry.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	C. Samon and C. Sa
Owner ID Type:	Foreign Identification Number
Owner ID:	4902L
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	\$1956TE
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	22 Dec 2018
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	3201
Primary Colour:	Green
Manufacturing Year:	2006
Engine No.:	A395H670N46B20BA
Chassis No.:	WBAVA72000KX20733
Maximum Power Output:	110.0 kW (147 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$42.843.00
Original Registration Date:	28 Jul 2006
First Registration Date:	28 Jul 2006
Transfer Count:	4
Actual ARF Paid:	\$0.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	7
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$0.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 22 Dec 2018



51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 1/4/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss	21-Dec-18
Date of appointment	26-Dec-18
Date of survey	13-Mar-19
Location of survey	PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	7	THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Vehicle number		S 1956TE
Make and Model		BMW 320I - 1995cc
Date of registration		28-Jul-06
Parf Rebate		
Market Value (est)	\$	
Parf Rebate (est)	\$	
Nett Loss (est)	\$	

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	13,937.95

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 4,815.45
Check items (estimate)	\$ -
Labour	\$ 4,511.00
Total	\$ 9,326.45
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ -

Number of days for repair	5 day
Company of the Compan	



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Remarks:

We have not authorized repairs. We had spoken to Insured Ms Goh where she confirmed accident details and rear-ended TP. Informed TP claim, agreed to settle and aware NCD issues. A letter was sent out to Insured. COR havent finalized yet. NO TP LOD in yet.

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost (w/gst)	\$ 9,979.30	TBC
Loss of use (TBC)	\$ 12	no. of days
Loss of rental w/gst (TBC)	\$ 1,348.20	(\$180 x 7 day)
Loss of income	\$ 	no. of days
LTA search fees	\$	TBC
Others		
Proposed Total	\$ 11,334.95	TBC

Menu



Service Request Details

Claim

S8M017JK

Reference

CC4/ASM18023073/T1ha3

Loss Date

21 December 2018

Report Date

21 Dec 2018 3:48:00 PM

Request Date

26 December 2018

Due Date

26 December 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

ctions		
ext Step		
nish the work		
Complete Work	4803000 PAD	

Vehicle Information

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) * Menu гчаке TPVD BMW Model 320 2.01 Service Address Primary Contact/Insured GOH LAI LIN 1 BUKIT BATOK ST 25, #04-03, 658882, Singapore 97873888 Claim Handler ANG Richard richard.angbs@axa.com.sg Additional Instructions Messages3 Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes New Message TYPE 0 SENT 18/4/19 3:39 PM FROM



SUBJECT

BODY

ANG Richard

Re:<MANDATE IA> S8M017JK

HI, pls proceed as per mandate. As for LOR, pls of...

Menu

SENT

16/4/19 11:49 AM

FROM

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

SUBJECT

<MANDATE IA> S8M017JK

BODY

Dear Richard, We refer to the subject matter. Plea...

4

TYPE

0

SENT

1/4/19 11:51 AM

FROM

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

SUBJECT

<IA> S8M017JK

BODY

Dear Richard, We refer to the subject matter. Plea...

4

TYPE

0

SENT

27/12/18 11:33 AM

FROM

ANG Richard

SUBJECT

Pls engage OI on TP's claim & proceed to DS. TY.

BODY

4

TYPE

0

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) ▼

Menu

FKUM

LKK AUTO CONSULIANTS PTE LTD (TP)

SUBJECT

VNI

BODY

Please be informed that vehicle currently not in t...



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

SKZ 218Y (Insd veh)		Model:	B.M.W. 3201	
S 1956TE (TP veh) Date of Accident: 21/12/2018		S 1956TE (TP veh)		
nent : [] Yes	1.61	378508075 AD0850		
	3778			
	.181			
		500.00	5 days at \$100.00 per day	
	1 2		days	
ee	: S	2.00		
	: \$			
	: \$			
ım	: \$	8,944.21		
] NO (Kindly indicate	
registered Workshop.		15 C - St. 15 C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C	(%)	
For GIA Registered Workshop:		27	Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:	
Village of the State of the Sta	r chain		(*):(%)	
amy to so inica only to	onam	comorono and for our	ood where BOLA does not apply.	
na Davisa's Bussieds				
	'n	l al		
CE MOTORS LTD		: \$	8,944.2	
LAH BTE ABDOL VAHAB		02/08/2019		
	S 1956TE (TP veh) 21/12/2018 Thent : [] Yes The second of the second	21/12/2018 nent : [] Yes : \$: \$: \$: \$: \$: \$: \$: \$: \$:	S 1956TE (TP veh) 21/12/2018	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AXA INSURANCE PT	E LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1802	3073/T1pa3s2
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811		Date: 02-08-2019	
ATTN: RICHARD AND	3	Code: ASM	
1.	Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	M
Insured Veh.	SKZ 218Y	Veh. Inspected	S 1956TE
Policy No.	VPA/P2047917	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	S8M017JK	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	RICHARD ANG	Assign Date	26/12/2018
2.	Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
Make & Model	B.M.W. 320I	c.c	1995
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2006
Chassis No.	WBAVA72000KX20733	Colour	GREY
Odometer	085783	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	GOOD	X X	G. 23 Year Marter Charles United Martin
3.	Con	ditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	205/55R16	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	205/55R16	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	205/55R16	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	205/55R16	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
4.	Descri	ption of Damages	
THE VEHICLE SU	ISTAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
DAMAGES SEE D	DETAILS.		
5.	Gen	eral Information	
Accident Date	21/12/2018	Inspection Date	13/03/2019
Survey held at	PERFORMANCE MOTORS	LTD	
3000	303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941		
5a.		Remarks	
A)THE INSPECTI B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS , WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISI	IS. ED REPAIRS.
5b.		ate Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	5 Working Day	S



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. S 1956TE

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	TAIL END PANEL (SN) (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	809.40	
1	BOOTLID (SN) (CONSISTENT)	BENT	1,185.55	1,149.98
1	SET REAR BUMPER MOUNTING PARTS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	33.15	
1	RR BUMPER CARRIER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	BENT	444.79	444.79
1	RR BUMPER LH GUIDE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	58.50	19
1	RR BUMPER RH GUIDE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	58.50	1
1	RR BUMPER CTR GUIDE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	32.40	
1	RR BUMPER TAILLAMP LH GUIDE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	31.10	
1	RR BUMPER TAILLAMP RH GUIDE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	31.10	
1	PDC HOLDER INSIDE LH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	8.65	
1	PDC HOLDER INSIDE RH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	8.55	
1	PDC HOLDER OUTSIDE LH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	7.40	
1	PDC HOLDER OUTSIDE RH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	7.70	
1	RR BUMPER CTR BOTTOM GUIDE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	BENT	61.20	57.23
1	RR BUMPER (PDC) (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	1,146.20	1,146.20
1	RR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	38.95	
1	EMBLEM ADHERED REAR 320I (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	64.10	62.18
2	GROMMET (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	1.50	555000
1	PLAQUE 74MM (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	71.25	_
4	DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	20.20	
1	PDC SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	368.80	
16	BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	8.80	
2	SCREW (SF PLUS M5X15) (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	1.10	
1	(DG/SL) BODY ADHESIVE K5B (195ML) (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	326.80	-
8	PUNCH RIVET N5 (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	4.40	
1	(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML) (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	26.15	-
6	PUNCH RIVET N4 (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	3.30	
1	(S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	33.80	_

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18023073/T1pa3s2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SUNDRIES (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	150.00	80.00
2	EXPANDING NUT (SN) (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL)	NECESSARY	1.94	1.94
1	UNDERFLOOR COATING ACTIV.CHARCOAL (SN) (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL)	NECESSARY	61.50	61.50
			5,106.78	3,003.82
	LABOUR	1		
	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, BOOT, END PANEL & ALL ATTACHMENTS CAUSE BY ACCIDENT. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF TAIL END PANEL.		5,100.00	2,295.00
	PAINTING ON REAR BUMPER, BOOT, END PANEL & TRUNK FLOOR.		2,717.00	2,159.10
	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL BOOT COMPARTMENT CARPET AND GARNISH TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.		271.00	207.00
	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION.		177.00	135.00
	TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION. (PER PANEL) BOOT.		118.00	90.00
	TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY PERSERVATION. (FOR CUT PANEL) END PANEL.	NOT NECESSARY	531.00	-
			8,914.00	4,886.10
	GRAND TOTAL		14,020.78	7,889.92

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	7,889.92

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18023073/T1pa3s2

Joupin.

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.